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Women / BB / BB Grp 1
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Bliss1271
Suncoast

9.000 9.500 9.3259.150 36.975
5 1 1 4 1 

1 

Harper Hosford1347
Bard Gymnastics

9.075 9.100 9.3509.000 36.525
2 6 2 3 2 

2 

Brynlee Wright1606
Suncoast

9.050 9.375 8.9508.950 36.325
3T 2 3 8 3 

3 

Ava Ledbetter1501
East Pasco FL

8.550 9.325 9.4258.775 36.075
7T 3 6T 2 4 

4 

Peyton Mayo568
Suncoast

9.050 9.175 9.2258.400 35.850
3T 5 8 5 5 

5 

Sophia Perzov216
Bay City

8.550 9.225 9.1008.900 35.775
7T 4 4 6 6 

6 

Naomi Syrus881
Bay City

9.275 8.600 9.4508.350 35.675
1 9 9 1 7 

7 

Audrianna Barattini1523
Bay City

8.700 9.025 8.9258.850 35.500
6 8 5 9 8 

8 

Mia Perez1375
Reflex

8.500 9.050 9.0258.775 35.350
9 7 6T 7 9 

9 
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Women / BB / BB Grp 2
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

London Thompson1571
Junglenastics

9.550 9.475 9.5509.250 37.825
1 3 3 1T 1 

1 

Allison Prianos357
Suncoast

9.425 9.250 9.3009.500 37.475
2 5T 1 5 2 

2 

Lanaiya Vega1227
East Pasco FL

9.025 9.525 9.5509.300 37.400
6 2 2 1T 3 

3 

Amelia Franke1378
Ancient City  FL

9.125 9.625 9.0508.900 36.700
4T 1 8 6 4 

4 

Naomi Lahair1175
Ancient City  FL

9.000 9.200 9.3759.050 36.625
7 8 6 4 5 

5 

Kendall Lay1391
Bard Gymnastics

8.750 9.250 9.5009.000 36.500
9 5T 7 3 6 

6 

Madison McRae1440
Bay City

9.125 9.250 8.9259.100 36.400
4T 5T 5 7 7 

7 

Brynn Lester1219
Bard Gymnastics

9.200 9.400 8.8258.750 36.175
3 4 9 9 8 

8 

Lauren Dietz200
Suncoast

8.775 9.175 8.8509.150 35.950
8 9 4 8 9 

9 
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Women / BB / BB Grp 3
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Roberts1511
Gallagher's

9.300 9.375 9.1509.500 37.325
1 3 1 6 1 

1 

Maiya Hongo287
Bayside

9.200 9.400 9.4759.025 37.100
2 2 5 2 2 

2 

Alexandra Phillips1008
Bayside

8.700 9.300 9.5009.350 36.850
6 5 2 1 3 

3 

Karly Nawlin621
Taylor

8.650 9.500 9.4509.150 36.750
7 1 3 3 4 

4 

Taylor David1148
Suncoast

8.300 9.350 9.3259.100 36.075
8 4 4 5 5 

5 

Abrielle Legrand1597
Suncoast

8.950 9.175 9.0508.800 35.975
5 7 8 7 6 

6 

Havana Frederickson625
Reflex

9.150 9.275 8.6008.875 35.900
3 6 6T 8 7 

7 

Gracelyn McGee297
Bard Gymnastics

9.050 8.375 9.3508.875 35.650
4 8 6T 4 8 

8 
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Women / BB / BB Grp 4
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Meadow Carrozza1493
Horizon

9.425 9.075 9.6009.375 37.475
4 7 1T 1 1T

1T

Emmy Seavey562
South Florida

9.475 9.250 9.4009.350 37.475
2T 2T 3T 3T 1T

1T

Kylie McGinity123
Sun Country - FL

9.500 9.175 8.9509.350 36.975
1 6 3T 8 3 

3 

Lily Possert977
Suncoast

9.475 9.500 8.8009.100 36.875
2T 1 8 10 4T

4T

Valerie Grigorow1340
Reflex

9.125 9.050 9.4259.275 36.875
6 8 5 2 4T

4T

Francesca Cotter1346
Bayside

9.150 9.250 9.4009.025 36.825
5 2T 9 3T 6 

6 

Elizabeth Goldwire125
Gallagher's

8.925 9.200 8.9009.375 36.400
7 5 1T 9 7T

7T

Bryleigh Henderson1178
Bard Gymnastics

8.775 9.225 9.2009.200 36.400
9 4 7 7 7T

7T

Addyson Cooper872
East Pasco FL

8.250 8.950 9.4009.225 35.825
10 9 6 3T 9 

9 

Ania Bishehban153
Gallagher's

8.825 8.625 9.3508.900 35.700
8 10 10 6 10 

10 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 Team Florida State Championships A
Meet Results
May 11-12, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 5/12/2019 12:47:51 PM

Women / BC / BC Group 1
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kenleigh Adkins1448
Jubilee

8.875 9.000 8.8009.300 35.975
1 3 1 3 1 

1 

Jai Rodgers204
Bayside

8.425 9.300 9.2008.350 35.275
5 2 4 1 2T

2T

Tyndall Register816
Ancient City  FL

8.450 8.850 9.0008.975 35.275
3T 4T 2 2 2T

2T

Kallie Cadwallader1193
Suncoast

8.650 9.325 8.7257.950 34.650
2 1 7 5 4 

4 

Brooklyn Diaz1055
Suncoast

8.100 8.850 8.7508.300 34.000
6 4T 5 4 5 

5 

Alexa Johnson839
Kids Supergym

8.450 8.150 8.4008.875 33.875
3T 7 3 7T 6 

6 

Teagan Portale327
Kids Supergym

8.000 8.675 8.4008.150 33.225
7 6 6 7T 7 

7 

Harper Rackley192
Bayside

7.700 7.950 8.5507.700 31.900
8 8 8 6 8 

8 
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Women / BC / BC Group 2
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Helen DAI933
Reflex

8.600 9.450 9.1509.075 36.275
6 1 2 5 1T

1T

Antonia Melione1200
Suncoast

9.325 8.900 8.9009.150 36.275
1 6 1 8 1T

1T

Amelia Dupree575
Bard Gymnastics

9.000 9.075 9.2508.875 36.200
4 3 6 2T 3 

3 

Sophie Cameron356
Jubilee

9.050 9.025 9.1258.950 36.150
2 4 4 6 4 

4 

Raegan O'Neil298
Jubilee

8.700 9.100 9.2759.000 36.075
5 2 3 1 5 

5 

Addyson Wynn838
Taylor

8.500 8.925 9.2008.650 35.275
8 5 7 4 6 

6 

Katelyn Roest627
Suncoast

9.025 8.625 8.8008.500 34.950
3 8 8 9 7 

7 

Hannah Tomlinson244
Taylor

8.525 8.050 9.2508.900 34.725
7 9 5 2T 8 

8 

Gabriella Jones228
Horizon

8.200 8.800 8.9258.150 34.075
9 7 9 7 9 

9 
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Women / BC / BC Group 3
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lacy Eanes510
Suncoast

8.875 9.300 9.3009.425 36.900
5 4 1 3 1 

1 

Payton Portale1243
Kids Supergym

8.650 9.100 9.4259.200 36.375
7 6 3 2 2 

2 

Kate Petagna1180
Bayside

8.950 9.575 8.8008.950 36.275
3 2 5 7 3 

3 

Rilee Joy Harbuck1545
Suncoast

9.025 9.175 9.0509.000 36.250
1T 5 4 5 4 

4 

Alexis Stone979
Bayside

8.750 9.600 9.5008.350 36.200
6 1 8 1 5T

5T

Anastasia Carmichael259
Sun Country - FL

9.025 9.475 9.1258.575 36.200
1T 3 7 4 5T

5T

Evangeline John451
Suncoast

8.900 9.025 8.5008.600 35.025
4 7 6 8 7 

7 

Gabriela Sanchez354
Bay City

8.375 8.475 8.8509.250 34.950
8 8 2 6 8 

8 
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Women / BC / BC Group 4
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cali Day122
Gallagher's

8.800 8.925 9.3759.175 36.275
5 3 2 1 1 

1 

Liliana Ward984
Bayside

8.600 9.300 9.2509.000 36.150
7 1 4 2 2T

2T

Madison Hongo307
Bayside

9.050 8.900 9.1509.050 36.150
2T 4T 3 3 2T

2T

Emilee MacGregor906
Reflex

8.100 8.950 9.0509.400 35.500
8 2 1 4T 4 

4 

Mariah Ross1176
FSOG

9.050 8.675 8.9008.800 35.425
2T 7 6 6 5 

5 

Manuela Ramos925
Reflex

8.900 8.900 9.0508.550 35.400
4 4T 9 4T 6 

6 

Joanna Zhuo827
FSOG

9.100 8.450 8.7008.775 35.025
1 9 7T 9 7 

7 

Sadie Woodyard1488
Reflex

8.750 8.525 8.8008.875 34.950
6 8 5 8 8 

8 

Declinn Shallow856
Bayside

7.775 8.825 8.8258.775 34.200
9 6 7T 7 9 

9 
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Women / BA / BA GROUP 1
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Stankiewicz626
Ancient City  FL

9.300 9.550 9.5759.325 37.750
1T 1 3 2 1 

1 

Sophie Gray1149
Ancient City  FL

9.125 9.375 9.6259.225 37.350
4T 3 4 1 2 

2 

Briella Sassic1332
Reflex

8.800 9.400 9.1509.600 36.950
7 2 1 9T 3 

3 

Skye DeRose1376
Suncoast

9.150 9.300 9.5008.850 36.800
3 5T 8 3 4 

4 

Berkley Hathorn159
Jubilee

8.850 9.300 9.2009.350 36.700
6 5T 2 7T 5 

5 

Kaitlyn (Katie) Post847
Jubilee

9.300 9.250 9.1508.950 36.650
1T 7 7 9T 6 

6 

Ella Casiano592
Bay City

8.450 9.325 9.3509.200 36.325
9 4 5 4T 7 

7 

Madison Norrell761
Suncoast

8.600 8.950 9.3509.100 36.000
8 10 6 4T 8 

8 

Danaviyah Lowe1281
Bayside

9.125 9.025 9.2008.175 35.525
4T 8 10 7T 9 

9 

Ryan Loftis1524
East Pasco FL

8.200 9.000 9.2258.800 35.225
10 9 9 6 10 

10 
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Women / BA / BA GROUP 2
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Miller543
East Pasco FL

9.725 9.675 9.6009.400 38.400
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Sophia Spalten739
Beaches

9.325 9.450 9.4259.375 37.575
3 4T 2 2 2 

2 

Olivia Gregoire197
Ancient City  FL

9.550 9.475 9.1509.050 37.225
2 3 7 7 3 

3 

Sofia Contreras-Fregoso1261
East Pasco FL

8.925 9.700 9.2509.300 37.175
6 1 4 4 4 

4 

Isabella Bermudez268
Reflex

9.100 9.450 9.2009.100 36.850
5 4T 6 6 5 

5 

Reese Carter511
Suncoast

8.675 9.300 9.1259.275 36.375
7 7 5 8 6 

6 

Sophia Hall282
East Pasco FL

8.350 9.250 9.3009.325 36.225
10 8 3 3 7 

7 

E'Mya Williams1083
Reflex

9.250 9.050 8.7508.900 35.950
4 9T 8 10 8 

8 

Isabella Marte347
Bay City

8.575 9.050 9.2258.875 35.725
8 9T 9 5 9 

9 

Arianna McCabe1124
Suncoast

8.400 9.350 9.1007.900 34.750
9 6 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / BA / BA GROUP 3
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryleigh Stone1510
Bard Gymnastics

9.500 9.350 9.6008.900 37.350
2 2T 7T 1 1 

1 

Teagan Bednarski1020
Beaches

9.000 9.250 9.4009.425 37.075
6 7 1 4 2 

2 

Liyana Yordanova1478
Bayside

9.150 9.475 9.5258.900 37.050
4 1 7T 2 3 

3 

Harper Repp1494
Ancient City  FL

9.575 8.900 9.5009.050 37.025
1 10 5 3 4 

4 

Victoria Lage1353
Bayside

9.025 9.300 9.3009.150 36.775
5 5 4 7 5 

5 

Brynn Schmit288
Junglenastics

8.900 9.350 9.3759.000 36.625
7 2T 6 5 6 

6 

Taytum Gaskins463
Bard Gymnastics

8.700 9.275 9.3509.225 36.550
9 6 3 6 7 

7 

Lauren Jackson1236
Bayside

9.300 9.100 9.1508.875 36.425
3 9 10 9 8 

8 

Aurora Rivera554
Suncoast

8.475 9.325 9.0509.250 36.100
10 4 2 10 9 

9 

Isabella Simonson385
Junglenastics

8.725 9.150 9.2008.900 35.975
8 8 7T 8 10 

10 
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Women / BA / BA GROUP 4
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Francesca Gonzalez911
East Pasco FL

9.525 9.325 9.7509.300 37.900
1 4 4 1 1 

1 

Nichole Martin1469
Bard Gymnastics

9.350 9.600 9.3509.525 37.825
2T 1 1 5 2 

2 

Ciara Bennett800
East Pasco FL

9.100 9.475 9.6259.400 37.600
5 3 2 3 3 

3 

Ainsley Boyd231
East Pasco FL

8.925 9.550 9.6759.350 37.500
7 2 3 2 4 

4 

Ella Higgans951
Suncoast

9.350 9.225 9.4259.100 37.100
2T 5T 7 4 5 

5 

Sophia Johnston696
East Pasco FL

9.050 9.175 9.0009.200 36.425
6 7 5T 9 6 

6 

Isolina Barattini114
Bay City

8.675 9.225 9.2509.200 36.350
8T 5T 5T 6 7 

7 

Emma Brill976
Bayside

9.175 9.125 9.1008.875 36.275
4 8 8 8 8 

8 

Lily Dang880
Suncoast

8.675 8.750 9.1508.850 35.425
8T 9 9 7 9 

9 
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Women / BA / BA GROUP 5
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kailee Miller1334
East Pasco FL

9.300 9.600 9.3009.550 37.750
5 1 1T 4T 1T

1T

Izzy Thomas1213
East Pasco FL

9.450 9.550 9.2259.525 37.750
2T 2T 3 7 1T

1T

Daniella Miranda-Ramos1098
East Pasco FL

9.150 9.450 9.7759.300 37.675
6 4 5T 1 3 

3 

Alondra Tirado1078
Reflex

9.425 9.425 9.2509.125 37.225
4 5 9 6 4 

4 

Hailey Dickens1189
Suncoast

9.525 9.375 9.1759.100 37.175
1 6 10 10 5T

5T

Leeann Fussell193
East Pasco FL

9.450 9.225 9.2009.300 37.175
2T 8 5T 8T 5T

5T

Vivian Lyle1226
Beaches

9.075 9.550 9.3009.200 37.125
7 2T 8 4T 7 

7 

Tresley Register1377
Ancient City  FL

8.850 9.175 9.1509.300 36.475
8 10 5T 11 8 

8 

Ava Balch998
Horizon

8.825 9.100 9.1009.400 36.425
9 11 4 12 9 

9 

Jenna Hill927
East Pasco FL

8.450 8.875 9.5259.550 36.400
11 12 1T 2 10 

10 

Ivy Darragh1439
Bay City

8.425 9.325 9.3508.825 35.925
12 7 12 3 11 

11 

Kylie Walter1594
Horizon

8.550 9.200 9.2008.900 35.850
10 9 11 8T 12 

12 
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Women / BA / BA GROUP 6
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabrielle Benson383
East Pasco FL

9.900 9.725 9.6759.450 38.750
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Yael Alfonso1454
Reflex

9.250 9.225 9.6009.750 37.825
5 4 1 2 2 

2 

Paula Garcia576
South Florida

9.275 9.450 9.5259.350 37.600
4 2 5 3T 3 

3 

Valerie Rettig152
South Florida

9.400 8.875 9.5259.575 37.375
3 10 2 3T 4 

4 

Eden Billeter1221
Ancient City  FL

9.450 9.125 9.2759.200 37.050
2 8 8 7 5 

5 

Peyton McManus1311
Bard Gymnastics

9.150 9.025 9.4509.225 36.850
7 9 7 5 6 

6 

Tiffany Eckman614
Ancient City  FL

8.950 9.250 9.2259.000 36.425
8 3 9 8 7 

7 

Paige Bichachi1453
Reflex

9.175 9.150 8.8758.950 36.150
6 5T 10 10 8 

8 

Aleyra Figueroa476
Reflex

8.500 9.150 9.0509.250 35.950
9 5T 6 9 9 

9 

Kierstin Bolhuis1249
East Pasco FL

7.900 9.150 9.3009.500 35.850
10 5T 3 6 10 

10 
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Women / BA / BA GROUP 7
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Bishop1165
South Florida

9.600 9.300 9.6009.600 38.100
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Cylee Ramos104
East Pasco FL

9.425 9.700 9.4259.125 37.675
2T 1 5 3 2 

2 

Becca Lane112
South Florida

9.100 9.225 9.3009.450 37.075
5T 5 2T 5 3 

3 

Krisalyn Kelly404
Reflex

8.800 9.125 9.4509.450 36.825
9 8 2T 2 4 

4 

Marley Simpson-Minier853
Reflex

9.100 9.175 9.2509.175 36.700
5T 6 4 7 5 

5 

Abby Hodgson1429
Bayside

8.850 9.400 9.2758.950 36.475
8 2 6 6 6 

6 

Kinsley Sims798
Bard Gymnastics

9.000 9.275 9.3758.675 36.325
7 4 7 4 7 

7 

Alexis Lane873
Bard Gymnastics

9.200 9.150 9.1758.550 36.075
4 7 8 8T 8 

8 

Tiffany Kohler547
Legendz Of Ocala

9.425 7.950 9.1758.475 35.025
2T 9 9 8T 9 

9 
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Women / BZ / BZ GROUP 1
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jolie Wise120
East Pasco FL

9.750 9.700 9.6009.775 38.825
1T 4 1 6 1 

1 

Isabella Ortega1089
East Pasco FL

9.700 9.775 9.4009.700 38.575
3 1 3 9T 2 

2 

Isabelle Stillman1288
South Florida

9.575 9.750 9.7759.325 38.425
6 2 8 1T 3 

3 

Isabella Gepfer958
Bayside

9.625 9.500 9.7759.400 38.300
4T 6T 7 1T 4T

4T

Addison Bliss642
Suncoast

9.500 9.725 9.6259.450 38.300
7 3 5 5 4T

4T

Aishlin Medina1485
East Pasco FL

9.625 9.375 9.4509.750 38.200
4T 10 2 8 6 

6 

Chloe Gomes831
East Pasco FL

9.375 9.350 9.6509.425 37.800
8 11 6 3T 7 

7 

Nevaeh Santiago1215
East Pasco FL

9.750 9.400 9.4008.975 37.525
1T 9 12 9T 8 

8 

Carolina Figueroa169
Reflex

9.225 9.500 9.6509.000 37.375
10T 6T 11 3T 9 

9 

Taylor Mazzadra1409
East Pasco FL

9.225 9.450 9.1509.500 37.325
10T 8 4 11 10 

10 

Olivia Kisser1279
Ancient City  FL

9.350 9.000 9.5259.100 36.975
9 12 10 7 11 

11 

Avie Houlihan1566
East Pasco FL

8.425 9.575 9.0509.275 36.325
12 5 9 12 12 

12 
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Women / BZ / BZ GROUP 2
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie Vasquez1567
East Pasco FL

9.450 9.750 9.3759.600 38.175
3T 1 3T 10 1 

1 

Emerie Fitzgerald492
East Pasco FL

9.225 9.600 9.5509.775 38.150
7 2 1 3* 2T

2T

Sarah Dorough1325
East Pasco FL

9.500 9.525 9.7009.425 38.150
1 6 10 1 2T

2T

Bianca Baptiste781
Ancient City  FL

9.475 9.575 9.5509.550 38.150
2 3T 5 3* 2T

2T

Abbie Barre1246
East Pasco FL

9.300 9.550 9.5259.500 37.875
6 5 7T 6T 5 

5 

Coley Nash1021
East Pasco FL

9.450 9.300 9.5009.500 37.750
3T 11T 7T 8 6 

6 

Jalyn Beakley928
East Pasco FL

9.375 9.475 9.1509.675 37.675
5 7T 2 12 7 

7 

Jessika Taylor1497
East Pasco FL

9.100 9.350 9.5509.600 37.600
8 9 3T 3T 8 

8 

Ryleigh Franks353
Bard Gymnastics

8.700 9.575 9.6259.500 37.400
11 3T 7T 2 9 

9 

Addison Henderson361
East Pasco FL

9.000 9.325 9.3259.525 37.175
10 10 6 11 10T

10T

Marley Mendez1578
Bard Gymnastics

9.025 9.300 9.5259.325 37.175
9 11T 11 6T 10T

10T

Adalyn Downing705
Junglenastics

8.075 9.475 9.4009.175 36.125
12 7T 12 9 12 

12 
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2019 Team Florida State Championships A
Team Results
May 11-12, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 5/11/2019 6:19:34 PM

Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: A3,A4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 East Pasco FL L 117.175 29.400 29.250 29.300 29.225
11 1 1

2 Reflex L 113.825 27.925 28.400 28.800 28.700
33 3 2

3 Bayside L 113.500 28.125 28.675 27.900 28.800
22 2 3
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2019 Team Florida State Championships A
Team Results
May 11-12, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 5/11/2019 6:19:27 PM

Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: A3,A4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 South Florida M 114.675 28.650 28.500 28.625 28.900
11 3 1

2 Ancient City  FL M 114.275 28.600 28.750 28.175 28.750
2T2 1 3

3 Bard Gymnastics M 113.725 28.050 28.575 28.350 28.750
2T3 2 2

4 Bay City M 110.800 27.100 27.900 27.650 28.150
44 4 4
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2019 Team Florida State Championships A
Team Results
May 11-12, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 5/11/2019 6:19:20 PM

Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: A3,A4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Beaches S 111.775 27.400 28.250 28.000 28.125
11 1 2

2 Gallagher's S 110.475 27.050 27.500 28.050 27.875
33 3 1

3 Jubilee S 110.150 27.225 27.650 27.650 27.625
42 2 3

4 Taylor S 106.750 25.675 26.475 26.700 27.900
24 4 4
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